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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Accessories for CF 1000 automatic stripping and crimping device, ferrule turning block for 0.25

mm? ... 0.34 mm? sleeves

1206971

1pc

1pc

BH32

BH323Y
4017918993207
87649

8769
84799070

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Sleeve receiver

Connection data

Conductor cross section flexible 0.25 mm? ... 0.34 mm?
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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